
Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

1 Senior 75cm Open 08:44 09:00 100 Jasmine Newsam STX Quorada 429364 Eve Newsam

1 Senior 75cm Open 08:46 09:02 101 Louise Edwards 126043 My Mate Al 417464 Louise Edwards

1 Senior 75cm Open 08:48 09:04 102 Poppy Burgess 120473 Fun lovin criminal 448582 Poppy Burgess

Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:19 09:35 103 Aaliyah Kerr Erino B Aaliyah

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:21 09:37 104 Becky  Wood 109104 Strebor carel 389908 Andy wood Wd

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:23 09:39 101 Louise Edwards 126043 My Mate Al 417464 Louise Edwards

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:25 09:41 102 Poppy Burgess 120473 Fun lovin criminal 448582 Poppy Burgess

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:27 09:43 106 Jade Worthington 178727 Ringwood Starlet 446782 Jade Worthington

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:29 09:45 107 Jennifer Jones 180266 J.R.P Minka Querida 439795 Jennifer Jones

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:31 09:47 108 Kirsty Edwards 142443 Shroughmore Omo 439626 Kirsty Edwards 

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:33 09:49 109 Kristina Ivings Shannonview Chicago 444753 Krissie Ivings

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:35 09:51 110 Lily-Jo  Parrott 158750 Ualan des Terdrix 391269 Sharon Smith 

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:37 09:53 111 Terri Danisevich 169064 Humdinger HBC 431449 Terri Danisevich

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:39 09:55 112 Zoe Owen 125727 Castle Howard Secret Rose 441661 Zoe Owen

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:41 09:57 113 Heidi O'Neill 35851 Darcie B 443563 Heidi O'Neill

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:43 09:59 114 Julia  Derosa 28058 Alianna 410571 Julia Derosa

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:45 10:01 105 Hannah Cliffe RV Olie Hannah cliffe

2 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 09:47 10:03 115 Cathy Walsh Rifters Rackett 423135 Cathy Walsh

Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

3a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 10:14 10:30 112 Zoe Owen 125727 Castle Howard Secret Rose 441661 Zoe Owen

3a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 10:16 10:32 113 Heidi O'Neill 35851 Darcie B 443563 Heidi O'Neill

3b Senior 90cm Open 10:18 10:34 114 Julia  Derosa 28058 Alianna 410571 Julia Derosa

3a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 10:20 10:36 116 Katie  Lamb 104231 Lilibet 2 434447 Katie Lamb

3a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 10:22 10:38 117 Sammy  Clare Monsieur Normstar Sammy Clare

3b Senior 90cm Open 10:24 10:40 118 Chloe Scott 137410 Vin de paris hh 434901 Chloe scott

3b Senior 90cm Open 10:26 10:42 119 Emma Owen 177557 Toomevara Toome Lady 366228 Rebecca Fairbrother

3b Senior 90cm Open 10:28 10:44 120 Louise Edwards 126043 Machno Ruben 424050 Louise Edwards

3b Senior 90cm Open 10:30 10:46 121 Sammy Jo Clare Clare 87432 Athlone White Star 7643 Maxine Linas

Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

4b Senior 95cm Open 10:59 11:15 103 Aaliyah Kerr Erino B Aaliyah

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:01 11:17 105 Hannah Cliffe RV Olie Hannah cliffe

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:03 11:19 109 Kristina Ivings Shannonview Chicago 444753 Krissie Ivings

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:05 11:21 110 Lily-Jo  Parrott 158750 Ualan des Terdrix 391269 Sharon Smith 

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:07 11:23 115 Cathy Walsh Rifters Rackett 423135 Cathy Walsh

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:09 11:25 111 Terri Danisevich 169064 Humdinger HBC 431449 Terri Danisevich

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:11 11:27 117 Sammy  Clare Monsieur Normstar Sammy Clare

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:13 11:29 118 Chloe Scott 137410 Vin de paris hh 434901 Chloe scott

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:15 11:31 119 Emma Owen 177557 Toomevara Toome Lady 366228 Rebecca Fairbrother

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:17 11:33 120 Louise Edwards 126043 Machno Ruben 424050 Louise Edwards

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:19 11:35 121 Sammy Jo Clare Clare 87432 Athlone White Star 7643 Maxine Linas

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:21 11:37 122 Gemma Reynolds 72478 Smokey malone 403283 Gemma Reynolds 

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:23 11:39 123 Heather Ellis 114249 Bonne Chance 404219 Heather Ellis 

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:25 11:41 124 Jemma Pearson 104046 Evensong III 369639 Giorgia Distefano

Course Walk 8:30am - 9:00am

Reaseheath British Showjumping Cat One - 17.06.2023

Course Walk 9:10am - 9:35am

Course Walk 10:05am - 10:30am

Course Walk 10:50am - 11:15am



4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:27 11:43 125 Camilla Hardie 66204 For The Boys 379733 Camilla Hardie

4a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 11:29 11:45 130 Catherine Pritchard 101379 Kockbridge Dancer 446851 Catherine Pritchard

Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

5a Senior Discovery - First Round 11:54 12:10 126 Beth Goddard Maxima TN 445699 Beth Goddard Wd

5b Senior 1.00m Open 11:56 12:12 111 Terri Danisevich 169064 Humdinger HBC 431449 Terri Danisevich

5b Senior 1.00m Open 11:58 12:14 122 Gemma Reynolds 72478 Smokey malone 403283 Gemma Reynolds 

5a Senior Discovery - First Round 12:00 12:16 127 Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 427334 Emma Latham-Hill

5b Senior 1.00m Open 12:02 12:18 123 Heather Ellis 114249 Bonne Chance 404219 Heather Ellis 

5b Senior 1.00m Open 12:04 12:20 128 Jenny Bennett 171354 Clancy's Cross 433696 Jenny Bennett

Class Name Warm up Time Jump Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

6a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 12:29 12:45 127 Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 427334 Emma Latham-Hill

6a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 12:31 12:47 128 Jenny Bennett 171354 Clancy's Cross 433696 Jenny Bennett

6a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 12:33 12:49 129 Camilla Hardie 66204 Kellythorpes Adonis G 418359 Camilla Hardie

Course Walk 12:25pm - 12:45pm

Course Walk 11:50am - 12:10pm


